Position

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Alcohol and
Drug Studies

Butte-Alcohol and
Drug Studies

Butte-Alcohol and
Drug Studies

Butte-Alcohol and
Drug Studies

Total Wages

$21,183

$6,472

$400

$50

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$847

$259

$33

$0



