Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Alcohol and Drug Studies	\$21,183	\$847
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Alcohol and Drug Studies	\$6,472	\$259
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Alcohol and Drug Studies	\$400	\$33
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Alcohol and Drug Studies	\$50	\$0